
Tournament Results

Tournament Name  Freedom Open
Division PALMER
Golf Course Prairie Isle GC
Tournament Date July 14, 2013
Golf Course Slope/Ratings 71.8/131

Gift Cert Gross Net Cup
# Place Winner Names City Winnings Score Score Points

12433 Gross Sangha, Amardeep Naperville $125 70 63 125
12434 2nd Murrow, Jim Addison $80 76 69 85
12435 1st Net Clay, Tony Alsip $125 72 66 125
12436 2T Coleman, Brian Elmhurst $65 78 69 85
12437 2T Shamroe, Jeremy Rolling Meadows $65 78 69 85
12438 2T Ahern, Patrick Wheaton $65 80 69 85
12439 5 Dianovsky, Dave Roselle $40 81 70 45
12440 6 Ogoli, David Woodstock $35 80 71 40
12441 7T Pokrzywa, Bob Shorewood $30 81 73 35
12442 7T Reiser, Ralph Glenview $30 81 73 35

9T Korkus, Jeff Homer Glen NA 78 74 25
9T Youngquist, Craig Mt Prospect NA 80 74 25
9T Jones, Scott Hoffman Estates NA 81 74 25
9T Witte, John Geneva NA 82 74 25
9T Placek, Jim Bartlett NA 84 74 25
9T Angelakos, Pete Mt Prospect NA 84 74 25

Total Payout 660.00$   

Tournament Director(s) Total Golfers 35
Tim Jordan

Frank Fiarito
John Johnson

Skin Game Results
Hole/Skin Player Amount Paid at event Mailed

3 Ralph Rieser $28 X
4 Dave Sloan $28 X
6 Craig Hornberg $28 X
13 Tom O'Brien $28 X
18 Ralph Rieser $28 X



Freedom Open Play Score Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In
July 14, 2013 off Gross Net Adj Par 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 36 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 36

PALMER Hcp Tour Win Note 72

Ahern, Patrick 11 80 69 80 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 2 5 40 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 6 40
Angelakos, Pete 10 Tour 84 74 84 5 5 5 7 3 5 5 3 5 43 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 41
Bradley, David 8 87 79 85 7 5 5 5 4 4 6 3 5 44 8 4 5 7 4 3 4 3 5 43
Brown, Alistair 8 Tour 84 76 82 6 4 4 4 3 5 7 2 4 39 8 7 5 5 4 3 5 3 5 45
Calhoun, Jonathan 2 85 83 85 6 5 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 43 6 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 7 42
Casteneres, Rob 11 88 77 88 5 5 7 5 4 4 5 4 6 45 6 6 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 43
Clay, Dave 3 Tour 79 76 79 5 6 5 4 4 4 6 3 4 41 4 5 5 4 4 2 5 3 6 38
Clay, Tony 6 72 66 72 6 3 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 37 4 5 4 4 4 2 5 2 5 35
Coleman, Brian 9 Tour 78 69 78 7 4 6 4 3 4 4 3 4 39 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 39
Dianovsky, Dave 11 81 70 81 5 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 39 5 4 5 5 4 3 6 4 6 42
Fiarito, Frank 11 86 75 86 5 6 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 44 5 6 4 4 6 3 5 3 6 42
Hornberg, Craig 9 84 75 83 7 5 6 6 3 3 5 5 7 47 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 37
Jenks, Tom 11 86 75 86 6 4 5 4 4 7 6 3 5 44 5 5 6 4 4 2 5 5 6 42
Jones, Scott 7 Tour 81 74 79 6 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 41 5 5 4 4 3 3 8 3 5 40
Jordan, Tim 7 83 76 83 5 4 5 5 3 6 5 4 4 41 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 3 6 42
Korkus, Jeff 4 78 74 78 4 4 4 4 3 6 5 3 5 38 5 4 6 5 3 3 4 3 7 40
Lake, Bob 9 84 75 81 5 3 4 6 4 4 7 6 4 43 5 5 7 7 3 3 4 3 4 41
Medin, John 10 Tour 85 75 85 5 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 5 40 5 4 5 5 4 6 7 3 6 45
Miller, Fred 9 89 80 89 5 5 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 40 6 5 5 6 6 4 6 4 7 49
Minor, Dave 6 83 77 81 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 6 39 7 4 7 7 5 3 3 4 4 44
Murrow, Jim 7 76 69 76 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 38 6 4 5 6 3 2 4 3 5 38
O'Brien, Tom 8 Tour 90 82 86 5 5 5 5 3 5 6 4 7 45 5 6 5 3 8 4 7 3 4 45
Ogoli, David 9 80 71 80 4 5 5 5 3 6 5 4 6 43 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 37
Olson, Peter 10 Insu 85 75 85 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 3 5 42 6 6 5 4 5 3 5 3 6 43
Placek, Jim 10 84 74 84 5 3 6 5 3 5 5 5 5 42 5 6 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 42
Pokrzywa, Bob 8 81 73 80 4 4 4 4 4 7 5 4 5 41 6 5 5 5 5 2 3 4 5 40
Reiser, Ralph 8 81 73 81 7 4 3 4 4 6 6 3 5 42 6 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 39
Sangha, Amardeep 7 Tour 70 63 70 4 4 4 4 2 5 4 3 4 34 6 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 36
Shamroe, Jeremy 9 78 69 78 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 38 6 5 4 6 4 3 4 3 5 40
Variano, Perry 9 84 75 84 5 4 4 6 3 5 5 3 6 41 7 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 43
Witte, John 8 Insu 82 74 82 4 4 4 6 3 5 6 3 4 39 5 5 6 5 3 4 6 4 5 43
Youngquist, Craig 6 Tour 80 74 80 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 2 6 41 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 39


